
District 4 Autism TtT attendees 12-08

District Name Provider email

4 Begovich, John A Sugar Creek Township FD jbegovich@sugarcreektwp.com

4 Bell, Patrick New Waverly Fire Dept bell7167@aol.com

4 Durr, Mike Carroll County EMS durrm@iquest.net

4 Fleming, Michael Keeney Ambulance & Transport mfleming@katsambulance.com

4 Frantz, Eric Witham Health Services eric.frantz@gmail.com

4 Griffith, Shirley Cass County EMS ems05@aol.com

4 Hawkins, Zach New Waverly Fire Dept zach_hawkins_2004@aol.com

4 Jones, Rebecca J Warren County EMS rjjones@stvincent.org

4 Klinedinst, Cory Clinton County EMS Cklinedinst@clintonco.com

4 Lee, Karen M Posey Twp Volunteer FD nannyoakley1@aol.com

4 Nobbe, Charles Fayette County EMS farmedic10@msn.com

4 Sales, William "Kent" Purdue Fire Department wksales@purdue.edu

4 Scherer, Virginina R Fountain County Ambulance fountainems@sbcglobal.net

4 Sowders, Dana Crawfordsville Fire Dept dsowders@crawfordsville.in.gov

4 Williams, Jeremy St. Joseph Hospital medic8281@sbcglobal.net


